
FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS REPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Program Dollars Awarded
Sponsor Name COC Name

New Mexico

NM01-500 Albuquerque Continuum of Care

Human Rights Advocacy, Incorporated SHP $494,402.00
Barrett Foundation, Incorporated SHPR $97,447.00
Catholic Charities of Central New Mexico SHPR $241,154.00
Catholic Charities of Central New Mexico SHPR $197,868.00
City of Albuquerque Dept. of Family & Community Services SHPR $791,988.00
Cuidando Los Ninos SHPR $223,710.00
Saint Martins Hospitality Center SHPR $115,500.00
Transitional Living Services, Incorporated SHPR $276,300.00
Transitional Living Services, Incorporated SHPR $105,000.00
City of Albuquerque SPCR $763,080.00
City of Albuquerque SPCR $225,576.00

Total: $3,532,025.00

NM01-501 State of New Mexico, 2001 Continuum of Care

Saint Elizabeth Shelter SHP $218,141.00
Hacienda del Sol SHPR $197,764.00
Valencia Shelter for Victims of Domestic Violence SHPR $320,000.00
Community Action Agency of Southern New Mexico, Incorporated SHP $222,810.00
Samaritan House, Incorporated SHP $193,420.00
Family Crisis Center SHP $286,051.00
Project Sandoval County, Incorporated SHP $150,000.00
City of Santa Fe SPCR $105,204.00

Total: $1,693,390.00
State Total: $5,225,415.00

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:    

NEW MEXICO STATE PROGRAM $623,000.00
ALBUQUERQUE $187,000.00

Total ESG: $810,000.00
TOTAL STATE FUNDING: $6,035,415.00


